
Information

Description:EMT/1200231708/Pneumatic Coupler &
Nippl
Bid invitation number:6300030478

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.12.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 06.12.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 29.11.2019 02:30:04

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise 8 digit HSN code (Harmonized System of Nomenclature) for the material of this bid invitation are to be
indicated.
2. Basic price and applicable GST (Goods & Services Taxes) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Our Delivery Terms is FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Our Payment Terms is 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  It is 30 days for Micro/Small enterprise. Firm
to indicate applicability of the same.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate their Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM)for considering as MSME
vendor  and to  declareof UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening.  Bids with less validity are liable for
rejection.
8. Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty for the material to be specified.
10. Bulk order confirmation for supplies will be subjected to proving out of samples.
11.The firm should quote  against each item for unit quantity only
12.All the 4 items will be used as matched set, L-1 evaluation will be based on cumulative total landed cost of item
No.1 to 4 of Technically accepted Bid.

NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan/Mrs. Anitha  ( Ph
No : 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.



Information

Description:EMT/1200231708/Pneumatic Coupler &
Nippl
Bid invitation number:6300030478

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

               i) ept@beml.co.in      &     ii) emtkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007455623305 COUPLER PNEUMATIC
1/2"

 00:00:00 130  NO

Item long text:
SUPPLY OF PNEUMATIC QUICK RELEASE HOSE COUPLING (HOSE BARB), CONNECTION
13MM (1/2"), MATERIAL STEEL, ACCEPTABLE MAKES : CEJN-SWEDEN - PART No.
10 315 1005 AND NITTO KOHKI-JAPAN - PART No. 40SH.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 007455623315 NIPPLE PNEUMATIC 1/4"
NPT

 00:00:00 130  NO

Item long text:
SUPPLY OF PNEUMATIC NIPPLE, MALE THREAD, CONNECTON 1/4"NPT, MATERIAL
STEEL, ACCEPTABLE MAKES : CEJN-SWEDEN - PART No. 10 315 5452 AND NITTO
KOHKI-JAPAN - PART No. 20PM. (TO SUIT PNEUMATIC QUICK RELEASE HOSE
COUPLING (HOSE BARB) OF CEJN-SWEDEN PART No. 10 315 1005 AND NITTO
KOHKI-JAPAN PART No. 40SH)

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 007455623325 NIPPLE PNEUMATIC 3/8"
NPT

 00:00:00 90  NO

Item long text:
SUPPLY OF PNEUMATIC NIPPLE, MALE THREAD, CONNECTON 3/8"NPT, MATERIAL
STEEL, ACCEPTABLE MAKES : CEJN-SWEDEN - PART No. 10 315 5454 AND NITTO
KOHKI-JAPAN - PART No. 30PM. (TO SUIT PNEUMATIC QUICK RELEASE HOSE
COUPLING (HOSE BARB) OF CEJN-SWEDEN PART No. 10 315 1005 AND NITTO



Information

Description:EMT/1200231708/Pneumatic Coupler &
Nippl
Bid invitation number:6300030478

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

KOHKI-JAPAN PART No. 40SH)

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 007455623335 NIPPLE PNEUMATIC 1/2"
NPT

 00:00:00 70  NO

Item long text:
SUPPLY OF PNEUMATIC NIPPLE, MALE THREAD, CONNECTON 1/2"NPT, MATERIAL
STEEL, ACCEPTABLE MAKES : CEJN-SWEDEN - PART No. 10 315 5455 AND NITTO
KOHKI-JAPAN - PART No. 40PM. (TO SUIT PNEUMATIC QUICK RELEASE HOSE
COUPLING (HOSE BARB) OF CEJN-SWEDEN PART No. 10 315 1005 AND NITTO
KOHKI-JAPAN PART No. 40SH)

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


